
ID Task 
Mode

Title Duration Start Finish

1 1. Sales and development 6 days Fri 3.5.19 Fri 10.5.19
2 Contract award 1 day Fri 3.5.19 Fri 3.5.19
3 Start‐up meeting internal 5 days Mon 6.5.19 Fri 10.5.19
4 2. Design, specifications, engineering 40 days Mon 13.5.19 Fri 5.7.19
5 Mechanical specifications                                  35 days Mon 13.5.19 Fri 28.6.19
6 Functional specifications                                   35 days Mon 13.5.19 Fri 28.6.19
7 Related engineering (stat, low voltage …)      35 days Mon 13.5.19 Fri 28.6.19
8 Customer approval – milestone                       1 day Fri 5.7.19 Fri 5.7.19
9 3. Production/supply 75 days Mon 17.6.19 Fri 27.9.19
10 Canopy structure                                                 48 days Fri 5.7.19 Tue 10.9.19
11 CI conveyors                                                         71 days Mon 17.6.19 Mon 23.9.19
12 Collecting conveyors                                           57 days Fri 5.7.19 Mon 23.9.19
13 Transport 5 days Mon 23.9.19 Fri 27.9.19
14 4.Site works  120 days Mon 23.9.19 Fri 6.3.20
15 CI 1 – site preparation – fencing 5 days Mon 23.9.19 Fri 27.9.19
16 CI 1 – installation, testing 25 days Sat 28.9.19 Thu 31.10.19
17 CI 1 – hand over 1 day Thu 31.10.19 Thu 31.10.19
18 CI 2 – site preparation 2 days Thu 31.10.19 Fri 1.11.19
19 CI 2 – installation, testing 26 days Sat 2.11.19 Fri 6.12.19
20 CI 2 – hand over 1 day Mon 9.12.19 Mon 9.12.19
21 CI 3 – site preparation 2 days Mon 6.1.20 Tue 7.1.20
22 CI 3 – installation, testing 25 days Tue 7.1.20 Mon 10.2.20
23 CI 3 – hand over 1 day Tue 11.2.20 Tue 11.2.20
24 As build documentation 19 days Tue 11.2.20 Fri 6.3.20
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